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ab 1983

GESAMT
Walch Jirgen
Koch Reiner
Welsch Steffen
Schmidt Roland
Werner Kai
Krauss Jorg
Walch Tobias
Puderer Karl-Heinz
Orban Atila
Schieffer Bjérn
Breinich Georg
Schneeberger Jurgen
Stilgenbauer Patrik
Koch Michael
Koch Steffen
Rosinus Roland
Ahner Viktor
Rupp Georg
Schulz Helge
Emrich Max
Burgddrfer Heinz
Heun Rudiger
Walch Fabian
Heun Pascal
Petersheim Michael
Walle Armin
Grilinholz Daniel
Maar Rainer
Hurth Lothar
Hy Tung
Kraut Hermann
Pusse Gunter
Bachmann Klaus
Ulrich Otto
Walch Marius
Sangs Thorsten
Waltemathe Rolf
Mark Daniel
Witti Adolf
Wolf Kurt
GroBmann Peter
Agne Werner
Welsch Albert
Brosius Luca
Muys Niklas
Lefebre Karl Heinz
Kummer Martin
Hofmann Heinz
Di Stefano Mario
Bubel Samuel
Walle Benjamin
Marthaler Daniel
Zoliner Yanik
Recktenwald Vitalij
Walle Gabriel
Bank Robin
Lauer Johannes
Kummer Yannik
Wetzler Felix
Plinius Alexander
Schneeberger Sven
Schwarz Holger
Schulz Christian
Weimerich Hartmut
Maar Jorg
Schieffer Mika
Koch Lisa
Sorg Michael
Klein Thomas
Nachtsheim Rolf
Koenig Jonte

355
159
112
194
161
230
308
215
126
204

38

25
119
121

89

92
115
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N
217
185
183
104
175
187
83
201
115
112
94
88
104
127
81
86
118
131
134
122
89
82
125
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572
344
295
298
336
417
391
416
241
316
132
113
223
248
170
178
233
212
227
190
184
155
204
60
72
138
76
99
100
113
156
59
92
83
18
10
116

116
50
74
15
88
28

72
31
16

16

23
19

32
25
13
10

10
30
37
93

25
45
16
11
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S
121
205
273
171
128
134

47
88
113
55
172
105

Die ewige Bestenliste
- AKTIVE, absteigend sortiert nach Einzelsiegen -

MP
N
64
147
150
148
26
113
14
73
124
82
175
167
64
42
22
50
45
58
47
90
53
47
25
65
19
37
46
75
83
51
14
45
27
57
64
29
14
46
13
46
27

31
46
15
14
20
23
13
11
37
10
30

11
56
25

13
11
39
10
12

27
12
27

13

z
185
352
423
319
154
247
61
161
237
137
347
272
106
104
73
129
115
151
105
183
124
129
66
119
79
84
95
151
156
111
34
95
59
102
109
63
45
81
33
80
58
21
45
62
41
36
53
60
29
25
67
23
32
25
25
79
42
10
32
16
54
21
26

41
16
34
17
16
16

S
55
105
67
73
103
28
31
57
100
51
99
131
89
39
77
35
15
26
49
38
31
33
53
90
50
17
53
46
48
24
26
50
31
15
50
57
19
18

34
22
59
13
50
39
17
12
24
47
42
33
42
43
24
35
20
22
32
17
34
23
23

20
13
21
12
19
24

HP
N

36
79
17
63
48
8
12
40
112
41
68
149
86
54
46
18
13
25
46
20
26
37
62
52
17
22
56
32
40
6
19
49
9
1
92
37
12
25
5
32
6
53
19
46
31
2
8
11
31
31
12
22
140
49
39
22
16
21
1
30
35
14
5
0
4
15
12
19
8
12
12

z
91
184
84
136
151
36
43
97
212
92
167
280
175
93
123
53
28
51
95
58
57
70
115
142
67
39
109
78
88
30
45
99
40
26
142
94
31
43
14
66
28
112
32
96
70
19
15
35
78
73
45
64
183
73
74
42
38
53
28
64
58
37
13

35
25
40
20
31
36

EINZEL

S
531
469
452
438
392
392
386
360
339
310
309
261
250
222
217
206
200
200
200
199
197
188
173
172
153
153
149
148
148
132
121
116
109
104
104
93
88
87
83
82
81
79
72
71
69
67
66
65
64
64
64
57
57
52
50
50
49
48
40
39
38
37
37
36
36
35
32
32
31
30
28

N
317
411
350
315
249
308
109
314
351
235
337
404
254
223
149
154
176
214
227
232
168
166
212
149

65
108
131
180
196
122
114
137

82
107
165

74
104

91

80
114

79

69

93
115

50

60

33

46

45

50

56

37
181

65

53
103

56

28

30

41

78

31

32

1

72

47

34

87

22

28

26

Y,
848
880
802
753
641
700
495
674
690
545
646
665
504
445
366
360
376
414
427
431
365
354
385
321
218
261
280
328
344
254
235
253
191
211
269
167
192
178
163
196
160
148
165
186
119
127
99
111
109
114
120
94
238
117
103
153
105
76
70
80
116
68
69
37
108
82
66
119
53
58
54

DOPPEL

S
291
321
271
311
287
253
202
254
233
150
175
159
163
152
140
94
141
102
95
118
102
101
142
85
100
107
84
45
74
123
56
78
65
37
82
84
38
47
67
31
18
44
32
28
37
34
27
48
44
38
39
35
34
40
18
41
39
26
14
31
29
19
22
18
0
18
17
29
18
4
15

N
149
173
192
162
176
141
93
141
186
148
120
193
131
114
92
77
58
118
134
77
82
86
69
92
24
41
96
77
81
62
71
63
36
22
96
37
48
61
35
70
24
40
24
94
42
30
31
18
32
34
41
34
107
44
35
47
40
21
17
22
36
26
18

36
21
57
13
13
23

z
440
494
463
473
463
394
295
395
419
298
295
352
294
266
232
171
199
220
229
195
184
187
211
177
124
148
180
122
155
185
127
141
101
59
178
121
86
108
102
101
42
84
56
122
79
64
58
66
76
72
80
69
141
84
53
88
79
47
31
53
65
45
40
22
0
54
38
0
31
17
38

Datum: 09.07.2024

Stand: 31. Mai 2024

Quotient

4,883
3,501
3,633
4,069
4,101
4,266
6,420
3,993
3,206
4,349
2,740
2,074
3,331
3,634
3,866
4,006
4,029
3,360
3,234
3,067
3,849
3,619
3,036
2,916
4,344
4,410
3,318
2,665
2,538
3,496
3,826
2,545
3,822
3,441
2,048
2,695
3,146
3,303
3,939
2,378
3,288
2,527
3,279
1,833
2,924
3,559
4,394
3,189
2,688
2,842
2,675
2,809
1,227
2,513
2,262
1,837
2,667
3,263
3,114
2,075
1,569
2,721
3,638
8,757
2,704
2,110
3,197
1,361
3,679
2,603
2,278

22/23 Trend 23/24

1 > 1
2 > 2
3 > 3
4 > 4
5 = 5
6 > 6
7 > 7
8 > 8
9 > 9
11 A\ 10
10 v 1
134\ 12
12 13
14 > 14
15 > 15
16 > 16
17 > 17
21N 18
20N 19
18 v 20

19 v 21

2 > 22
24 A\ 23
23 v 24
25 > 25
26 > 26
29N 27
27 v 28
28 v 29
31 A 30
30 31
32 D 32
33 > 33
34 D 34
35 > 35
36 > 36
37 D 37
42N 38
38 v 39
39 v 40
40 v 41
41 Vv 42
43 > 43
4 > 44
45 > 45
46 > 46
48 N 47
47 v 48
49 > 49
50 > 50
53 A\ 51
51 v 52
52 v 53
57 A\ 54
54 v 55
55 v 56
56 v 57
66 AN 58
58 ¥ 59
59 v 60
60 v 61
61 v 62
62 v 63
63 v 64
64 v 65
65 v 66
70 AN 67
67 v 68
68 v 69
69 v 70
81N 71



ab 1983

GESAMT
Beck Frank
Hagelstein
Wagner Matthias
Loffler Paul
GroRBmann Paul
Becker Peter
Aulf, Christoph
Schieffer Lars
Sander H
Klever Michael
Muller Bjoérn
Mdller K.
Graul Laura
Bubel Ruwen
Koch Cheyenne
Schmitt Michael
Schuler P.
Lenhard Ludovic
Kaiser
Solomatin Anton
Theilmann Dirk
Bank Marvin
Ripperger Tim
Weyers Benedikt
Vogel
Rygas Mateusz
Agostini Jean-Pierre
Klein Fynn-Luca
Schmeer
Roh Peter
Stopp Kurt
Kaltbeitzel Carlo
Orban Sandor
Gier Gerd
Neufang
Bleif
Pirrung,Julian
Bastian Kevin
Tran-Thai
Plinius Thomas
Welsch Celina
Lampel A
Pohl Bernd
Baltes
Frenzel Kurt
Kunz Jorg
Liedtke
Walch Ralf
Mathieu Rolf
Pruss
Sternjakob
Stief
Theilmann Sabine
Lang Peter
Welsch Aleen
Deckarm Marvin
Diehl
Ihl Holger
Theilmann Finn
Kleber P
Weissenauer
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EINZEL
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9
1
1"
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36
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Y,
71
34
36
35

118
59
32
57
47
46
23
23
28
34
71
16
70
22
15
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36
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12
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10
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10
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1 7
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46
0
19
26
8
35
20
21
9
0
12
14
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30
0
11
0
10
0
0
19
0
13
14
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Quotient

1,803
3,294
4,917
3,629
0,814
1,627
3,344
2,193
3,234
1,565
4,043
6,652
3,250
2,441
0,986
4,313
0,857
3,364
4,800
2,760
2,571
1,889
2,100
1,778
1,400
2,833
2,133
4,900
2,667
4,500
1,250
4,000
1,600
1,571
4,000
2,000
6,000
2,000
2,000
1,333
1,333
0,800
0,308
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

22/23 Trend 23/24

71
72
73
90 AN
74
75
110 A\
76
77
78
92 AN
79
80
82
83
84
85
88
86
87
105 A\
89
91
122 A\
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

9
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
122 A\
108
109
110
122 A\
110
110
110
92
114
114
114
105
117
122
122
118
118
105
120
121
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
11
113
114
115
115
115
115
115
120
120
120
120
120
125
125
127
127
127
127
131
132



